Nom

Jules Soucy
Guillaume Morin
Jean-Noél Moreau
Sébastien Thériault
Yves Lebel

Linda Lévesque
Jérdbme Dubé

REMUNERATION ET ALLOCATIONS DES DEPENSES — EUS

Description

Maire

Conseiller numéro 1
Conseiller numéro 2
Conseiller numéro 3
Conseiller numéro 4
Conseiller numéro 5
Conseiller numéro 6

2024

Rémunération

911372 $
3037.92 %
303792 %
3037.92 %
303792 %
3037.92 %
303792 %

Allocation de dépenses

4556.88 $
1518.96 $
1518.96 $
1518.96 $
1518.96 $
1518.96 $
1518.96 $

TOTAL ANNUEL =

Total

13670.60 $
4556.88 $
4556.88 $
4556.88 $
4556.88 $
4556.88 $
4556.88 $

27341.28 $



